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Faces & Their Places

Cynthia West
Executive Director
1400 Independence Ave., 
1 NW 05
Washington, DC 20205-1120
202-205-0838 (work)
cdwest@fs.fed.us

Maurice James
Acting Staff Assistant
1400 Independence Ave SW 
Mailstop 1144
Washington, DC 20205-1120
202-205-1666 (work)
mauricegjames@fs.fed.us
 
Dixie Porter 
Deputy Director Resources
201 14th Street SW
Washington, DC 20205-1120
202-579-1738 (work)
dixielporter@fs.fed.us
  
Sarah Baker
Program Specialist, Operations, 
Programmatic Focus
333 Broadway Blvd. SW
Albuquerque, NM  87102
505-842-3839
sbaker02@fs.fed.us

Michele Parker
Acting Program Specialist, 
Operations, Field Focus
907-518-1079 (work)
mmparker@fs.fed.us

Dave Peterson
Senior Research Biologist 
PNW Research Station
206-732-7812 (work)
peterson@fs.fed.us 

Aurora Cutler
Acting Sustainability 
Information Specialist	
970-948-4200 (work)
auroraacutler@fs.fed.us	

Anna Jones-Crabtree
Deputy Director 
Operations
406-459-7447 (work)
ajonescrabtree@fs.fed.us 

Sarah Kuiken
Program Analyst
215 Melody Lane
Wenatchee, WA  988801
509-664-9360 (work)
skuiken@fs.fed.us 
 

Erik Johnson
Program Analyst
907-586-8872 
709 W. 9th Street, Rm. 535F
Juneau, AK 99801
ejohnson02@fs.fed.us

Myra Williamson
Acting Network Specialist
859-745-3154
mwilliamson@fs.fed.us
1700 Bypass Road
Winchester, KY  40391

Karen Dante 
Pathways Student/Natural 
Resource Specialist, 
Resources
1400 Independence Ave. SW
Washington, DC 20205-1120
202-403-8987 (DC work)
skdante@fs.fed.us 
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